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Procedure completed

Mobilisation of the Flexibility Instrument: migration, refugee inflows and 
security threats

Subject

7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and 
Integration Fund (AMIF)
7.10.08 Migration policy
7.30.09 Public security
8.70.70 Flexibility instrument

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  BUDG Budgets MUREŞAN Siegfried (PPE) 29/06/2017

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

Competitiveness (Internal Market, Industry, Research and Space) 3580 2017-11-30

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Budget GEORGIEVA Kristalina
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